exceed eighteen (18) months to stated maturity and insured by the 
National Credit Union Share Insurance Fund or its successor.

5. Commercial paper rated A1/P1 or its equivalent by two (2) nationally
recognized rating agencies and with a final stated maturity not to 
exceed one hundred eighty five (185) days from the date of issuance.

6. AAA-rated SEC registered money market mutual funds, striving to 
maintain a $1 net asset value and complies with SEC Rule 2a-7.

7. Constant-dollar, AAA-rated or AAA-m rated Texas Local Government 
Investment Pools, approved by resolution of the City Council and